
“ ”
·
·

·

·

·

·

· ”
·

·

·

·
·

·
·

·

·

·

·

·

· ” ”
·

·

·
·

1965 BENNETT DRIVE. DELAND, FL. 32724
PHONE: 386-469-0070 FAX: 386-469-0071

WEBSITE: WWW.COASTLINEPOWERSOLUTIONS.COM

EXHIBIT F



RIGHT SIDE ELEVATIONREAR ELEVATION

PLAN VIEW
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SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
(SHOWING ALL FOUR TANKS)
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NOTE:
RIGGING IS SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATION
PURPOSES ONLY.
UNIT DESIGN MAY VARY. FINAL RIGGING TO BE
DONE BY A PROFESSIONAL, LICENSED AND
INSURED RIGGING COMPANY.

TANK LIFTING
INSTRUCTION
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ENCLOSURE AND GENSET
LIFTING INSTRUCTION

NOTE:
RIGGING IS SHOWN FOR ILLUSTRATION
PURPOSES ONLY.
UNIT DESIGN MAY VARY. FINAL RIGGING TO BE
DONE BY A PROFESSIONAL, LICENSED AND
INSURED RIGGING COMPANY.
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PLAN VIEW (WITHOUT FUEL TANKS)
REFERENCE SUBMITTAL #20220088-S REV1 FOR TANK INFORMATION

INTAKE END VIEW (WITHOUT FUEL TANKS)
REFERENCE SUBMITTAL #20220088-S REV1 FOR TANK INFORMATION
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SD600
4,550 GAL

SD600
4,550 GAL

SD600
4,550 GAL

SD600
4,550 GAL

PLAN VIEW (WITHOUT FUEL TANKS)
REFERENCE SUBMITTAL #20220088-S REV1 FOR TANK INFORMATION

INTAKE END VIEW (WITHOUT FUEL TANKS)
REFERENCE SUBMITTAL #20220088-S REV1 FOR TANK INFORMATION
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